
 

 

 

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL 
GA-Block, Purbachal, Phase – I, Sector – III, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700097 

Phone No. : 2335-0584 / 2335-9108 

 

TIME TABLE FOR REHEARSAL EXAMINATION (2020-2021) CLASS-XII (OFFLINE) 
Examination is to be conducted from the school premises. A seating plan is annexed herewith. 

 

Reading Time: 9.30am - 9.45am     Writing Time: 9.45am - 12.45pm 
Theory 

  

Date/Day XII 

01/03/2021 (Monday) Mathematics / Business Studies 

02/03/2021 (Tuesday) English Language 

03/03/2021 (Wednesday) ------- 

04/03/2021 (Thursday) Physics / Accounts 

05/03/2021 (Friday) 2nd Language 

08/03/2021 (Monday) Chemistry / Commerce 

09/03/2021 (Tuesday) Biology / Computer Science / Economics 

10/03/2021 (Wednesday) English Literature 
 

Practical/Viva (Reporting time for all the students: 9.15 am) 
For Physics, Chemistry, Computer Science and Biology Practical:  

1st Batch - 9.30am - 12.30pm    2nd Batch - 12.30pm - 3.30pm 
 

Date/Day XII 

11/03/2021 (Thursday) 
Chemistry (1st Batch - XIIS & 2nd Batch - XIIS1) 

Commerce  

12/03/2021 (Friday) 
Biology (1st Batch - 9 students & 2nd Batch - 9 students) 

Computer Sc. (1st Batch - 15 students & 2nd Batch - 14 students) 
 / Economics 

15/03/2021 (Monday) Accounts and Hindi 

16/03/2021 (Tuesday) 
English (Aural and Oral) for XIIC and C1  

and 
Mathematics (for XIIC andC1) / Business Studies 

19/03/2021 (Friday) Physics (1st Batch - XIIS1 & 2nd Batch - XIIS) 

22/03/2021 (Monday) 
English (Aural and Oral) for XIIS and S1 

and 
Mathematics (for XIIS and XIIS1) 

 

SEATING PLAN FOR THE REHEARSAL EXAMINATION 2020-2021 (THEORY) 
 

HALL 
XII C -1-33 
XIIC1 1- 30 

TOTAL 63 

ROOM NO 303 XIIS 1-11 TOTAL11 

ROOM NO 304 XIIS 12-22 TOTAL11 

ROOM NO 305 XIIS1 1-11 TOTAL11 

ROOM NO 306 XIIS1 12-22 TOTAL11 
 

SEATING PLAN FOR THE REHEARSAL EXAMINATION 2020-2021 (PRACTICAL) 
 

Waiting Batch for Science Practicals 
Room No 102 : 11 Students 
Room No : 103 : 11 students 

Viva for Commerce Section Room no : 302 

Waiting students for Commerce Section Hall 

 

 

 

 
_________________   
Principal (Officiating)         11/02/2021 


